FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESSASSISTANCE AWARDSREPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number
Program Dallars Awarded
Sponsor Name COC Name
Alabama
ALO01-500 Metropolitan Birmingham
AIDS Alabama, Incorporated SHPR $259,191.00
Birmingham Independent Living Center SHPR $27,562.00
YWCA of Birmingham SHPR $64,688.00
AletheiaHouse SHPR $314,705.00
AletheiaHouse SHPR $108,858.00
AIDS Alabama, Incorporated SHPR $149,301.00
The Salvation Army SHPR $160,991.00
The Community Kitchens of Birmingham, Incorporated SHPR $99,133.00
AIDS Alabama, Incorporated SHPR $186,874.00
Birmingham Health Care SHPR $189,126.00
Birmingham Health Care SHPR $271,689.00
The Cooperative Downtown Ministries SHP $657,266.00
Cooperative Downtown Ministries SHP $143,508.00
Birmingham Health Care SHP $498,848.00
Jefferson County Housing Authority SPCR $1,014,552.00
Jefferson County Housing Authority SPCR $684,480.00
Jefferson County Housing Authority SPCR $156,648.00
Total: $4,987,420.00
AL01-501 Mobile
Catholic Social Services of Baldwin County SHP $360,738.00
The Service Center of Catholic Social Services SHPR $382,502.00
Dumas Wesley Community Center SHPR $489,231.00
Volunteers of America SHPR $264,666.00
Homeless Coalition of Mobile SHPR $161,316.00
Total: $1,658,453.00
ALO01-502 Northwest Alabama
Safeplace, Incorporated SHPR $520,531.00
Total: $520,531.00
ALO01-503 North Alabama/Huntsville
Chessie Harris Foundation, Incorporated SHP $210,000.00

New Futures, |ncorporated SHPR $232,344.00



Interfaith Mission Service
Crisis Services of North Alabama
City of Huntsville, Alabama

ALO01-504 Montgomery

Lighthouse Counseling Center, Inc.
Montgomery Area Family Violence Program, Incorporated
The Volunteer and Information Center, Incorporated

ALO01-507 Tuscal oosa

Mental Health/Mental Retardation Board

Emer gency Shelter Grants Allocations:

ALABAMA STATE PROGRAM
JEFFERSON COUNTY
MONTGOMERY

MOBILE

BIRMINGHAM

Total ESG:
TOTAL STATE FUNDING:

SHP
SHP
SPCR
Total:

SHP

SHP
Total:

SHPR
Total:
State Total:

$105,930.00
$211,764.00
$256,860.00
$1,016,898.00

$576,033.00
$493,958.00
$298,160.00
$1,368,151.00

$80,112.00
$80,112.00
$9,631,565.00

$1,499,000.00
$96,000.00
$100,000.00
$119,000.00
$292,000.00

$2,106,000.00
$11,737,565.00



